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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 21. - 22.5.2022

Disciplina 25 Muški, 100m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
22.5.2022. - 10:45 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 53.36 KOROTYSHKIN, Evgeny ADN Banja Luka 30.5.2010.
Rekordi BL Open M1 55.45 DJOKOVIC, Uros SRB BANJA LUKA 27.5.2018.
Rekordi BL Open M2 56.91 NOAH PAUT, Karlo CRO Banja Luka 31.5.2015.
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Apsolutna/Open

1. BIZJAK JAMBROVIĆ, Matic 06 PK Velenje 57.91 622 26.81 31.10
2. HADŽIĆ, Osman 04 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 57.96 621 27.02 30.94
3. DRAČIĆ, Kenan 06 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 58.08 617 26.83 31.25
4. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 PK Skopje 58.87 592 27.63 31.24
5. DABIĆ, Aleksa 03 Borac, BL 1:00.32 550 27.25 33.07
6. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 1:01.03 531 27.96 33.07
7. ĐUKANOVIĆ, Aleksa 05 Borac, BL 1:01.62 516 28.75 32.87
8. BLAŽEVIĆ, Boris 06 Borac, BL 1:01.64 516 28.51 33.13
9. PURIŠIĆ, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 1:01.78 512 28.77 33.01

10. VUKOVIĆ, Mihajlo 04 Olymp, BL 1:02.11 504 28.38 33.73
11. POPOVIC, Filip 04 Barakuda 1:02.46 496 28.33 34.13
12. GJUZIK, Marko 06 PK Skopje 1:02.57 493 29.02 33.55
13. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 1:02.83 487 28.97 33.86
14. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 1:02.92 485 28.57 34.35
15. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 1:03.61 469 29.63 33.98
16. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 PK Skopje 1:04.16 457 29.39 34.77
17. TRBOJEVIĆ, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 1:04.35 453 30.04 34.31
18. NJEMČEVIĆ, Omar 06 Bosna, SA 1:04.42 452 30.11 34.31
19. PRIBAC, Maj 06 PK Biser Piran 1:05.41 432 30.79 34.62
20. PUTIC, Vidoje 06 PK Arena 2015 1:05.42 431 31.55 33.87
21. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 1:05.66 427 31.10 34.56
22. KOSIĆ, Bojan 04 Borac, BL 1:05.85 423 29.70 36.15
23. VRTARIČ, Nik 04 PK Branik Maribor 1:05.88 422 29.78 36.10
24. TADIĆ, Đorđe 08 22. April, BL 1:06.12 418 31.25 34.87
25. VOLAVŠEK, Lan 05 PK Branik Maribor 1:07.15 399 31.33 35.82
26. KRDŽALIĆ, Maj 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:07.36 395 30.86 36.50
27. KALC, Matija 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:09.09 366 31.50 37.59
28. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 PK Skopje 1:09.29 363 31.98 37.31
29. ŠUNJIĆ, Roko 07 Zrinjski, MO 1:10.69 342 32.26 38.43
30. BURAZEROVIĆ, Sami 10 Sharks, SA 1:10.81 340 32.09 38.72
31. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 1:11.07 336 32.40 38.67
32. PODLESNIK, Maks 07 PK Branik Maribor 1:11.11 336 33.56 37.55
33. PETROVIĆ, Danilo 09 22. April, BL 1:15.02 286 33.97 41.05
34. ĐERMANOVIĆ, Vukašin 06 Olymp, BL 1:16.16 273 32.91 43.25
35. ARSOVSKI, Marko 09 Usce 1:16.81 266 36.16 40.65
36. MAZI JAMNIK, Arne 09 PK Triglav Kranj 1:17.03 264 35.88 41.15
37. JEKOVEC, Ažbe 08 PK Triglav Kranj 1:17.36 261 35.32 42.04
38. VIDOVIĆ, Aleksa 08 Olymp, BL 1:17.52 259 35.22 42.30
39. RAČIĆ, Andrej 05 Olymp, BL 1:18.79 247 34.80 43.99
40. MILOSAVIĆ, Nikola 06 Olymp, BL 1:19.59 239 35.00 44.59
41. CEH, Aron 06 Usce 1:20.45 232 35.76 44.69
42. MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:22.31 216 36.21 46.10
43. RISTIČEVIĆ, Viktor 11 22. April, BL 1:22.84 212 37.91 44.93
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 21. - 22.5.2022

Disciplina 25, Muški, 100m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

44. PEKEZ, Vuk 11 Olymp, BL 1:26.99 183 39.54 47.45
45. RADANOVIĆ, Miloš 08 Olymp, BL 1:36.81 133 40.76 56.05
46. POLJŠAK, Žiga 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:38.26 127 45.20 53.06
47. ŠAFAR, David 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:46.40 100 45.75 1:00.65
48. SMILJANIĆ, David 13 Olymp, BL 2:01.45 67 52.97 1:08.48
49. CRNČEVIĆ, Danilo 13 Olymp, BL 2:16.71 47 1:04.46 1:12.25
50. TODOROVIĆ, Đorđe 13 Olymp, BL 2:20.75 43 1:02.48 1:18.27

DSQ TODIĆ, Pavle 10 Olymp, BL 1:29.13 40.61 48.52

M 1

1. BIZJAK JAMBROVIĆ, Matic 06 PK Velenje 57.91 622 26.81 31.10
2. DRAČIĆ, Kenan 06 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 58.08 617 26.83 31.25
3. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 1:01.03 531 27.96 33.07
4. ĐUKANOVIĆ, Aleksa 05 Borac, BL 1:01.62 516 28.75 32.87
5. BLAŽEVIĆ, Boris 06 Borac, BL 1:01.64 516 28.51 33.13
6. PURIŠIĆ, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 1:01.78 512 28.77 33.01
7. GJUZIK, Marko 06 PK Skopje 1:02.57 493 29.02 33.55
8. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 1:02.92 485 28.57 34.35
9. TRBOJEVIĆ, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 1:04.35 453 30.04 34.31

10. NJEMČEVIĆ, Omar 06 Bosna, SA 1:04.42 452 30.11 34.31
11. PRIBAC, Maj 06 PK Biser Piran 1:05.41 432 30.79 34.62
12. PUTIC, Vidoje 06 PK Arena 2015 1:05.42 431 31.55 33.87
13. VOLAVŠEK, Lan 05 PK Branik Maribor 1:07.15 399 31.33 35.82
14. ĐERMANOVIĆ, Vukašin 06 Olymp, BL 1:16.16 273 32.91 43.25
15. RAČIĆ, Andrej 05 Olymp, BL 1:18.79 247 34.80 43.99
16. MILOSAVIĆ, Nikola 06 Olymp, BL 1:19.59 239 35.00 44.59
17. CEH, Aron 06 Usce 1:20.45 232 35.76 44.69

M2

1. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 1:03.61 469 29.63 33.98
2. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 PK Skopje 1:04.16 457 29.39 34.77
3. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 1:05.66 427 31.10 34.56
4. TADIĆ, Đorđe 08 22. April, BL 1:06.12 418 31.25 34.87
5. KALC, Matija 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:09.09 366 31.50 37.59
6. ŠUNJIĆ, Roko 07 Zrinjski, MO 1:10.69 342 32.26 38.43
7. PODLESNIK, Maks 07 PK Branik Maribor 1:11.11 336 33.56 37.55
8. JEKOVEC, Ažbe 08 PK Triglav Kranj 1:17.36 261 35.32 42.04
9. VIDOVIĆ, Aleksa 08 Olymp, BL 1:17.52 259 35.22 42.30

10. RADANOVIĆ, Miloš 08 Olymp, BL 1:36.81 133 40.76 56.05

M3

1. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 1:02.83 487 28.97 33.86
2. KRDŽALIĆ, Maj 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:07.36 395 30.86 36.50
3. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 PK Skopje 1:09.29 363 31.98 37.31
4. BURAZEROVIĆ, Sami 10 Sharks, SA 1:10.81 340 32.09 38.72
5. PETROVIĆ, Danilo 09 22. April, BL 1:15.02 286 33.97 41.05
6. ARSOVSKI, Marko 09 Usce 1:16.81 266 36.16 40.65
7. MAZI JAMNIK, Arne 09 PK Triglav Kranj 1:17.03 264 35.88 41.15
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 21. - 22.5.2022

Disciplina 25, Dečaci, 100m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, M3

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

8. MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:22.31 216 36.21 46.10
9. RISTIČEVIĆ, Viktor 11 22. April, BL 1:22.84 212 37.91 44.93

10. PEKEZ, Vuk 11 Olymp, BL 1:26.99 183 39.54 47.45
11. POLJŠAK, Žiga 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:38.26 127 45.20 53.06
12. ŠAFAR, David 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:46.40 100 45.75 1:00.65
13. SMILJANIĆ, David 13 Olymp, BL 2:01.45 67 52.97 1:08.48
14. CRNČEVIĆ, Danilo 13 Olymp, BL 2:16.71 47 1:04.46 1:12.25
15. TODOROVIĆ, Đorđe 13 Olymp, BL 2:20.75 43 1:02.48 1:18.27

DSQ TODIĆ, Pavle 10 Olymp, BL 1:29.13 40.61 48.52
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